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
desirable 55 plus community in Orange City is ready for you - just bring your suitcase. Fully Furnished. Spacious Florida Room
which is great for relaxing or entertaining. Covered Carport. Laundry and Storage Shed. Built-in Shelves in Living Room and
Kitchen. Lot Rent under $850 per month this includes lawn care, water, sewer, and trash. Bonus One of Orange City ...

AFFORDABLE FLORIDA LIVING 2BR/2BA IN 55PLUS COMMUNITY
302 s Ridgewood Ave, Lot 4, Edgewater FL 32132
ML#: PO11047 City: Edgewater Price: $25,900
Park: Blue Gables Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1971 Size: 12x56 (672 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
Welcome to your next chapter. This charming 2 bedroom, 2 bath home is in a peaceful 55 plus community just a block from the
river and only five minutes to the beach. Enjoy the serene views and watch rocket launches from your own backyard Florida
living at its best. With a low Lot Rent under 550 per month, this home offers unbeatable value. Take advantage of the beautiful
nearby parks, water sport activities, and a friendly community that welcomes motorcycles. A carport keeps your vehicle ...

SPACIOUS 2BR 2BA GEM IN 55 PLUS GOLF CART COMMUNITY, OVER 1,300 SQ FT
3077 Whisper Blvd, DeLand FL 32174
ML#: PO11045 City: DeLand Price: $59,900
Park: Whisperwood Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1991 Size: 28x48 (1344 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
Do not miss this true Florida gem, a beautifully maintained 2 bedrooms, 2 bath home offering over 1,300 sq. ft. of living space
in a desirable 55 plus community with a golf course and peaceful tree lined streets and lawns. Located just across the street
from the clubhouse and golf course, this home features an extra large chefs kitchen perfect for those who love to cook and
entertain, a bright and airy eat in kitchen, and a spacious screened porch ideal for relaxing or enjoying morning ...

FULLY FURNISHED 2BR 1BA IN FAMILY PARK! ORMOND BEACH, FL LOT RENT UNDER 800
1300 Hand Ave, Lot D10, Ormond Beach FL 32174
ML#: PO11044 City: Ormond Beach Price: $44,499
Park: Pinewood Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1969 Size: 14x57 (798 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 1
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
Live the Florida lifestyle in this move in ready 2 bedroom, 1 bath home located in a welcoming family park in beautiful Ormond
Beach. Just minutes from the beach, river, public boat ramp, and scenic state parks, you will be perfectly situated near
shopping, medical facilities, and in a top rated school district ideal for families on the go. This home comes completely
furnished, so all you need to bring are your personal items. Enjoy peace of mind with a new AC unit that is less than a year ...

LOW LOT RENT! CHARMING 2BR HOME ON CORNER LOT IN BEAUTIFUL 55 PLUS - PORT ORANGE FLORIDA
5402 Marshfield, Port Orange FL 32427
ML#: PO11030 City: Port Orange Price: $39,922
Park: Maplewood Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1976 Size: 26x30 (780 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 1
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
Welcome to your slice of paradise in the heart of Port Orange! This delightful 2 bedroom, 1 bath home is nestled on a desirable
corner lot in a well-maintained 55 plus community with lot rent just $600 per month plus a utility package. Step outside and
enjoy the beautifully landscaped front porch, perfect for morning coffee or evening chats with neighbors. The screened-in
carport offers shaded parking and could easily be converted into a garage or additional living space. A large storage ...

AFFORDABLE FLORIDA LIVING IN LA COSTA VILLAGE 2BR 2BA WITH OUTDOOR OASIS!
1245 La Flosita Dr, Port Orange FL 32129
ML#: PO11029 City: Port Orange Price: $49,900
Park: La Costa Village Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1988 Size: 24x40 (960 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
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
Park: Hawthorne Hills Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 2018 Size: 28x56 (1568 sqft) Bed/Bath: 3 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
REDUCED PRICE! - Welcome to your Florida dream home! This beautifully updated 2018-built home offers the perfect blend of
comfort, style, and convenience in a vibrant 55plus community loaded with amenities. Step onto the large covered front porch
or relax in the spacious screened-in room, perfect for enjoying sunny days and breezy evenings. A carport and large storage
shed offer plenty of space for all your needs. Inside, youll find a bright, open layout with a dedicated dining room, ideal for
entertaining ...

FULLY REMODELED 2BR/1BA HOME IN SOUGHT-AFTER 55PLUS SEAHORSE COMMUNITY - UNDER 850/MO
LOT RENT!
414 N Ridgewood Ave, Lot 6, Edgewater FL 32132
ML#: PO10937 City: Edgewater Price: $54,900
Park: Seahorse Mobile Home Park Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1970 Size: 14x56 (784 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 1
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
Do not miss this beautifully updated 2 bedroom, 1 bath home located in the highly desirable Seahorse 55 plus community,
where beachside living meets comfort and affordability. Features You Will Love: Fully remodeled with new laminate flooring
throughout. Two newer mini split AC units for year-round comfort. Bright and airy screened room, perfect for morning coffee or
evening relaxation. Inside washer and dryer, no trips to the laundromat. Spacious storage shed for all your extras. Prime ...

FULLY REMODELED 2 BED, 2 BATH HOME IN PREMIER 55 PLUS GATED COMMUNITY, DEBARY, FL
201 Bittersweet Drive, DeBary FL 32713
ML#: PO10931 City: DeBary Price: $64,900
Park: Highland Country Estates Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Contract
Year: 1978 Size: 26x40 (1040 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
PENDING - Welcome to your dream Florida retreat! This beautifully remodeled 2 bedroom, 2 bath home is located in a secure
55 plus gated community in DeBary, just minutes from I4, and a short drive to Disney, hospitals, shopping, dining, and water
sports. Step inside to find updated appliances, modern finishes, and the comfort of a completely furnished space ready for you
to move in. Enjoy the outdoors from your gorgeous screened porch, and take advantage of the large carport with extra parking
and a ...

COMPLETELY REMODELED 2 BED, 2 BATH GEM IN 55 PLUS COMMUNITY JUST MINUTES FROM NEW
SMYRNA BEACH!
17 Camino Real Ct, Edgewater FL 32132
ML#: PO10919 City: Edgewater Price: $69,900
Park: Eastern Shores Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1979 Size: 26x36 (936 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
This stunning 2 bedroom, 2 bath home has been completely remodeled from the subfloors to the fixtures everything is brand
new and move-in ready! Enjoy peace of mind with modern updates throughout, including a state-of-the-art kitchen with sleek
new appliances, luxury flooring, stylish lighting, and high-end finishes. Relax in your beautiful Florida room, entertain guests, or
simply enjoy your morning coffee in comfort. The home also features an extra-large carport, perfect for multiple ...

UPDATED 2BR, 2BA IN SOUGHT AFTER PORT ORANGE 55 PLUS COMMUNITY
1209 Marbella Ln, Port Orange FL 32129
ML#: PO10870 City: Port Orange Price: $49,900
Park: La Costa Village Type: Manufactured Homes Status: Active
Year: 1990 Size: 24x36 (1008 sqft) Bed/Bath: 2 / 2
Office: Daytona Beach, Ormond Beach, P Agent: Michelle Goodin Info: 954-953-5798
Do not miss this beautifully updated 2 bedroom, 2 bath home in one of Port Orange most desirable 55 plus communities! This
home shines with new flooring, new windows, and fresh landscaping, offering modern style and comfort inside and out. Enjoy
your morning coffee or relax with a good book in the charming Florida room, ideal for entertaining guests or unwinding in
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